
2011 BASEBALL CANADA WORLD JUNIOR  QUALIFICATION  PITCHING ROTATION 
{ November 9th – November 28th, 2011 } 

 
Date  Time  Team    Pitching Rotation 
 
Thurs-10-Nov 7:00 PM Archbishop McCarthy          Quantrill  Clouthier  Dawe  Hansen  Janisse  Kellogg   

      [2]      [2]          [2]       [1]         [1]         [1]           
   
 
Fri-11-Nov     1:00 PM Florida Atlantic               Therrien        Isherwood      Anderson       Caputo  /  Siddall                                                     
                                                                         [2-3]                [2-3]            [2]                       [1-2]                             
 
 
Sat-12-Nov 6:00 PM University of Miami  Janisse             Robson          Hansen                                  
                                     [4]                     [2]                [2]                                                         
 
 
Sun-13-Nov 1:00 PM USA             Kellogg       Quantrill      Dawe      Anderson    Clouthier                  
            [3]             [2]    [2]             [1-2]           [1-2] 
                
 
Mon-14-Nov 10:00 AM USA                  TBD                      TBD                   TBD   
                            
 
 
 
Thurs-17-Nov 10:00 AM Brasil    TBD 
 
Fri-18-Nov 2:00 PM Cuba    TBD 
 
Sat-19-Nov 10:00 AM Bahamas   TBD 
 
Sun-20-Nov 2:00 PM Venezuela   TBD 
 
Mon-21-Nov   Off Day 
 
Tues-22-Nov 2:00 PM Panama   TBD 
 
Wed-23-Nov 10:00 AM Antilles   TBD 
 
Thurs-24-Nov   Off Day 
 
Fri-25-Nov       TBD 
 
Sat-26-Nov       TBD 
 
Sun-27-Nov       TBD 
 
 
 RHP        LHP 
Tom Robson       Clayton Isherwood 
Jesen Dygestile-Therrien     Ryan Kellogg 
Skylar Janisse       Jake Hansen  
Michael Clouthier      Adam Anderson  
Dayton Dawe        
Cal Quantrill       
   


